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AFIFANAGAR

ALI BAHAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C
FATEHPUR

AMTALI A/C
SREEMANGAL

BRINDABON

BURJAN

CHANDBAGH

CHANDPUR BELGAON

CHHOTALEKHA

CHUNDEECHERRA

CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
PARKUL

CLEVEDON

 Garden Name

90

119

140

167

10

50

200

295

340

90

80

120

100

420

 4,937.70

 6,526.50

 7,678.90

 9,160.50

 548.50

 2,743.20

 10,980.50

 16,199.20

 18,647.30

 4,936.50

 4,386.50

 6,583.00

 5,485.00

 23,068.90

 9,34,868.50

 12,26,880.50

 15,12,209.40

 18,96,331.00

 87,760.00

 4,97,065.60

 21,73,596.50

 31,96,467.70

 36,80,158.30

 10,28,986.00

 8,43,864.00

 12,77,100.50

 10,50,377.50

 54,32,169.40

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

80
10

110
9

120
20

160
7

10

40
10

200

220
75

300
40

90

80

115
5

100

350
70

Sold Chest

 4,388.50
 549.20

 6,032.50
 494.00

 6,580.50
 1,098.40

 8,776.00
 384.50

 548.50

 2,194.00
 549.20

 10,980.50

 12,080.50
 4,118.70

 16,450.50
 2,196.80

 4,936.50

 4,386.50

 6,308.50
 274.50

 5,485.00

 19,224.50
 3,844.40

Sold Wt.Kg

 8,30,520.50
 1,04,348.00

 11,37,686.00
 89,194.50

 12,91,431.00
 2,20,778.40

 18,18,277.50
 78,053.50

 87,760.00

 3,99,308.00
 97,757.60

 21,73,596.50

 23,60,097.50
 8,36,370.20

 32,27,617.50
 4,52,540.80

 10,28,986.00

 8,43,864.00

 12,26,318.00
 50,782.50

 10,50,377.50

 45,05,669.00
 9,26,500.40

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 189.25
 190.00

 188.59
 180.56

 196.25
 201.00

 207.19
 203.00

 160.00

 182.00
 178.00

 197.95

 195.36
 203.07

 196.20
 206.00

 208.44

 192.38

 194.39
 185.00

 191.50

 234.37
 241.00

 189.33

 187.98

 196.93

 207.01

 160.00

 181.20

 197.95

 197.32

 197.36

 208.44

 192.38

 194.00

 191.50

 235.48

Price/Kg
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CLONAL

DAURACHERRA

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DEUNDI A/C.
LALCHAND

DHAM.A/C.SONARUPA

DHAMAI

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

GREEN FIELD

HAFIZ

HAFIZ A/C.
AYESHABAGH

HAFIZ
A/C.KALIKABARI

HAJINAGAR

 Garden Name

90

445

900

210

20

40

145

480

710

10

45

30

90

80

 4,937.20

 24,412.40

 49,431.00

 11,533.90

 1,098.50

 2,193.20

 7,956.00

 26,364.40

 38,938.70

 549.20

 2,468.90

 1,645.50

 4,936.50

 4,389.40

 9,53,977.30

 45,94,438.70

 1,02,65,167.50

 24,79,235.00

 2,08,715.00

 4,26,578.00

 15,81,586.80

 55,27,181.40

 62,93,342.10

 82,380.00

 5,05,297.00

 3,32,939.50

 10,00,464.00

 9,04,223.40

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

80
10

380
65

900

140
70

20

30
10

100
45

290
190

650
60

10

30
15

30

90

60
20

Sold Chest

 4,388.00
 549.20

 20,843.00
 3,569.40

 49,431.00

 7,689.50
 3,844.40

 1,098.50

 1,644.00
 549.20

 5,485.00
 2,471.00

 15,929.00
 10,435.40

 35,643.50
 3,295.20

 549.20

 1,645.50
 823.40

 1,645.50

 4,936.50

 3,291.00
 1,098.40

Sold Wt.Kg

 8,47,432.50
 1,06,544.80

 39,48,651.50
 6,45,787.20

 1,02,65,167.50

 16,06,007.00
 8,73,228.00

 2,08,715.00

 3,22,230.00
 1,04,348.00

 11,00,291.00
 4,81,295.80

 33,41,241.50
 21,85,939.90

 57,72,700.50
 5,20,641.60

 82,380.00

 3,36,779.00
 1,68,518.00

 3,32,939.50

 10,00,464.00

 6,72,461.00
 2,31,762.40

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 193.13
 194.00

 189.45
 180.92

 207.67

 208.86
 227.14

 190.00

 196.00
 190.00

 200.60
 194.78

 209.76
 209.47

 161.96
 158.00

 150.00

 204.67
 204.66

 202.33

 202.67

 204.33
 211.00

 193.22

 188.20

 207.67

 214.95

 190.00

 194.50

 198.79

 209.65

 161.62

 150.00

 204.66

 202.33

 202.67

 206.00

Price/Kg
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HAJINAGAR A/C
RAHMANIA

HAJINAGAR
A/C.BOBAN

HAJINAGAR
A/C.FATEHBAGH

HOSSAINABAD

JAFFLONG

JAGADISHPUR

JHEMAI

KALITI

KAPNAPAHAR

KHAN

KURMAH
A/C.M.M.PUR

LALCHAND

LALLAKHAL

M.R.KHAN

 Garden Name

40

20

60

130

150

250

94

202

100

380

20

440

95

170

 2,194.00

 1,097.00

 3,291.00

 7,131.50

 8,230.40

 13,714.80

 5,158.10

 11,082.10

 5,487.40

 20,841.40

 1,097.00

 24,162.20

 5,212.40

 9,324.50

 4,57,997.50

 2,17,754.50

 6,77,397.50

 12,84,492.00

 15,26,753.50

 26,46,673.00

 10,14,939.00

 21,09,004.00

 10,72,506.70

 40,39,408.70

 2,00,202.50

 46,49,024.70

 10,16,144.30

 18,53,930.00

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

40

20

60

110
20

130
20

210
40

60
34

175
27

80
20

360
20

20

230
210

70
25

170

Sold Chest

 2,194.00

 1,097.00

 3,291.00

 6,033.50
 1,098.00

 7,132.00
 1,098.40

 11,518.50
 2,196.30

 3,291.00
 1,867.10

 9,599.50
 1,482.60

 4,389.50
 1,097.90

 19,743.00
 1,098.40

 1,097.00

 12,629.00
 11,533.20

 3,839.50
 1,372.90

 9,324.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 4,57,997.50

 2,17,754.50

 6,77,397.50

 10,87,675.50
 1,96,816.50

 13,15,311.50
 2,11,442.00

 22,28,555.50
 4,18,117.50

 6,46,133.00
 3,68,806.00

 18,30,221.00
 2,78,783.00

 8,58,692.00
 2,13,814.70

 38,27,417.50
 2,11,991.20

 2,00,202.50

 24,26,961.50
 22,22,063.20

 7,47,605.50
 2,68,538.80

 18,53,930.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 208.75

 198.50

 205.83

 180.27
 179.25

 184.42
 192.50

 193.48
 190.37

 196.33
 197.53

 190.66
 188.04

 195.62
 194.75

 193.86
 193.00

 182.50

 192.17
 192.67

 194.71
 195.60

 198.82

 208.75

 198.50

 205.83

 180.12

 185.50

 192.98

 196.77

 190.31

 195.45

 193.82

 182.50

 192.41

 194.95

 198.82

Price/Kg
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MAA-JAAN

MADABPUR

MADHUPUR

MAITRI

MOOMIN
A/C.MATHIURA

MOOMINCHERRA

MORGEN

MOULVI

N.B.C.T.I.

NEPTUNE

NOYAPARA

NURJAHAN

OODALEAH

OOTTERBHAG.&
I.NUGGER

PANCHABOTI

 Garden Name

63

65

70

360

90

110

260

140

140

520

130

90

220

410

 3,453.00

 3,570.00

 3,845.40

 19,762.50

 4,935.00

 6,034.20

 14,281.60

 7,677.10

 7,689.50

 28,561.10

 7,139.60

 4,936.50

 12,086.00

 22,511.10

 6,68,085.00

 6,82,144.50

 10,50,320.00

 33,67,930.50

 9,76,590.50

 12,50,175.00

 23,08,680.80

 14,79,196.00

 12,55,585.50

 59,06,644.70

 15,18,538.00

 9,53,841.50

 23,61,159.00

 44,32,478.30

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

63

60
5

50
20

360

90

100
10

230
30

100
40

140

360
160

130

90

180
40

370
40

150

Sold Chest

 3,453.00

 3,295.50
 274.50

 2,747.00
 1,098.40

 19,762.50

 4,935.00

 5,485.00
 549.20

 12,634.00
 1,647.60

 5,480.50
 2,196.60

 7,689.50

 19,773.00
 8,788.10

 7,139.60

 4,936.50

 9,888.00
 2,198.00

 20,314.00
 2,197.10

 8,221.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 6,68,085.00

 6,29,440.50
 52,704.00

 6,90,594.00
 3,59,726.00

 33,67,930.50

 9,76,590.50

 11,37,589.00
 1,12,586.00

 20,42,868.00
 2,65,812.80

 10,68,706.50
 4,10,489.50

 12,55,585.50

 41,27,057.00
 17,79,587.70

 15,18,538.00

 9,53,841.50

 19,38,593.50
 4,22,565.50

 40,09,535.50
 4,22,942.80

 15,64,851.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 193.48

 191.00
 192.00

 251.40
 327.50

 170.42

 197.89

 207.40
 205.00

 161.70
 161.33

 195.00
 186.87

 163.29

 208.72
 202.50

 212.69

 193.22

 196.06
 192.25

 197.38
 192.50

 190.34

 193.48

 191.08

 273.14

 170.42

 197.89

 207.18

 161.65

 192.68

 163.29

 206.81

 212.69

 193.22

 195.36

 196.90

Price/Kg
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11750  6,44,860.40  12,56,90,969.50

PANCHABOTI

PATRA.A/C.M.M.PUR

PHULBARI

RANGAPANI

RUNGICHERRA

RUTHNA

SABUJ AGRO

SERAJNAGAR

SONARUPA

WAGGACHARA

 Garden Name

150

10

110

250

160

120

400

100

25

90

 8,221.50

 548.50

 6,041.00

 13,729.00

 8,777.20

 6,580.50

 21,964.00

 5,486.40

 1,370.40

 4,898.50

 15,64,851.50

 1,03,666.50

 11,76,898.00

 28,62,777.00

 16,95,040.00

 13,65,454.50

 36,56,477.00

 10,56,677.70

 2,54,049.00

 9,84,120.50

Grand Total:

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

10

110

240
10

142
18

120

400

80
20

10
15

90

Sold Chest

 548.50

 6,041.00

 13,180.00
 549.00

 7,789.00
 988.20

 6,580.50

 21,964.00

 4,388.00
 1,098.40

 547.00
 823.40

 4,898.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 1,03,666.50

 11,76,898.00

 27,36,507.00
 1,26,270.00

 15,09,969.00
 1,85,071.00

 13,65,454.50

 36,56,477.00

 8,47,432.50
 2,09,245.20

 1,07,212.00
 1,46,837.00

 9,84,120.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 189.00

 194.82

 207.63
 230.00

 193.86
 187.28

 207.50

 166.48

 193.13
 190.50

 196.00
 178.33

 200.90

 190.34

 189.00

 194.82

 208.52

 193.12

 207.50

 166.48

 192.60

 185.38

 200.90

 194.91

Price/Kg


